Bus

B Rail TGV 001b

Direction
Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles

8 stops

Open route schedule

Lille-Europe

Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv

Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Avignon Tgv

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Marseille-Saint-Charles

Go to website

Route schedule
Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 17:02

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Lille-Europe
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

Leeds o
nd Manchester Sheffield Groningen Hamburg
- SIcze
Nicdersactraen Berlin
Birmingham 2]
Nederland
Cardiff Londan tMagdeburg
5k Disseldorf
Bl > Deutschland
3elgie ! : =t
Lillf) g alc :I s Frankfurt Dresden
= Jique arn Main
Belgien
Guernsey @ Nirnberg L
o Pa Luxembaourg
Rentios e e Stuttgart Linz
Minchen -
Nantes Oster
France
Slove)

Milano

Venezia

Toring
Genova "Bologna ey

Monaco @
Pamplona / . Citta di San
Iruia Marseille Marino
(o]

Andorra =

L la Vella Roma ltalia
adri © OpenStreetMap contributors

Mh’dl i = E Manali

B 1gv—o001b BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

Direction Route schedule

Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles
9 stops Monday 18:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Lille-Europe

Wednesday 18:22
Arras

Thursday 18:22
TGV Haute-Picardie

Friday 18:22
Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv
Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv Saturday B
Lyon Part Dieu Sunday -
Avignon Tgv

Route info
Aix-en-Provence Tgv Direction: Lille-Europe

Stops: 9

Marseille-Saint-Charles
Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

Direction
Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lille-Europe

Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv

Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Avignon Tgv

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Marseille-Saint-Charles

Route schedule
Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lille-Europe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

09:01-14:01


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

Direction Route schedule

Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles Lille-Europe — Marseille-Saint-Charles
8 stops Monday 07:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:23
Lille-Europe

Wednesday 07:23
TGV Haute-Picardie

Thursday 07:23
Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv

Friday 07:23
Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv
Lyon Part Dieu Saturday 07:23
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud Sunday -
Avignon Tgv

Route info
Marseille-Saint-Charles Direction: Lille-Europe

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

Direction
Marseille-Saint-Charles — Lille-Europe

7 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille-Saint-Charles

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Avignon Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv

Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv

Lille-Europe

Route schedule
Marseille-Saint-Charles — Lille-Europe

Monday 12:12
Tuesday 06:34
Wednesday 06:34
Thursday 06:34
Friday 06:34-12:12
Saturday -
Sunday 06:34-12:12
Route info

Direction: Marseille-Saint-Charles
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

Direction
Lille-Flandres — Marseille-Saint-Charles

9 stops

Open route schedule

Lille-Flandres

Arras

TGV Haute-Picardie

Aéroport Charles-de-Gaulle Tgv

Marne-la-Vallée-Chessy Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Avignon Tgv

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Marseille-Saint-Charles

Route schedule
Lille-Flandres — Marseille-Saint-Charles

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lille-Flandres
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min

18:22

TGV Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-TGV-1798941865-3389052971

